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Multimode MT Ferrule Multimode MT Ferrule Single-mode MT Ferrule Single-mode MT Ferrule
}%Eﬁj%% : FOLB-MTPAQZ-06 Insertion Loss <0.1dB Typical, <0.2dB Typical, <0.1dB Typical, <0.25dB Typical,
<0.35dB Maximum <0.60dB Maximum <0.35dB Maximum <0.75dB Maximum
é% %?ﬁgﬁ LOOp Back MTP 7&@ Return Loss > 20dB > 20dB > 60dB > 60dB
Features:

8,12,24 Fiber Ferrule MPO/MTP

Female and Male MPO/MTP option of Connectors
Polarity Variants selection

Factory Terminated and Tested

Material: =
Housing: PET/PC
Boot: TPV
Module: ABS
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Specification:

Operation Temperature:-40°C ~ +80°C




